MS36 • MSC36
Series
124 Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
ACCESSORIES
PAN/PGF: Flexible couplings
MATERIALS
Flange:  anticorodal, UNI EN AW-6082
Housing: anticorodal, UNI EN AW-6082

/Sxxx
g
Order code
a RESOLUTIONS
13 = 8192 counts/rev.
b OUTPUT
BR = Binary, SSI (tree format)
c SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
d CONNECTION POSITION
- = axial
R = radial
e PROTECTION
- = IP65 (standard)
J = IP67 (with sealed circuit)
f CONNECTIONS
L1 = cable output 1 m cable (standard)
L2 = cable output 2 m
Lx = cable output x m
M0,5 = 0,5 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
M2 = 2 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
g CUSTOM VERSION
MS36